02-08-199	y			
TRADEMARKS ONLY	TRADEMARKS ONLY			
To the Honorab	tents and Trademarks:			
Please recor 100958832	ament or copy thereof.			
1. Name of Party(ies) conveying an interest BankBoston, N.A. (f/k/a The First National Bank of Boston	2. Name and Address of Party(ies) receiving an interest:			
	Name: Anthony's Manufacturing Co. Inc. 12812 Arrovo Street Street Address:			
med 2.3 .999 55	State			
	Entity:			
Individual(s) X Association General Partnership Limited Partnership	Individual(s) Association			
Corporation-State	General Partnership Limited Partnership			
	X Corporation-State <u>California</u>			
OtherAdd:tional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached:	Other			
yes X no	Citizenship <u>USA</u>			
3. Description of the interest conveyed:	If not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:			
Assignment Change of X Other	yes no			
Security Merger Seel in Addendum	(The attached document must not be an assignment)			
Date of execution of attached document December 22, 1998	Additional name(s) and addresses attached: X^{no}			
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) Additional s	heet attached? X yes no			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)			
	1,398,543			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Number of applications and registrations involved: 4			
Name: James A. Henricks Address: Henricks, Slavin & Holmes LLP	7. X The S115 filing fee is enclosed.			
840 Apollo Street	8. Please charge the \$ filing fee to			
Suite 200 El Segundo	Deposit Account No. (duplicate copy of this page attached)			
City: CA, 90245-4737	9. X Please charge any deficiencies in fees or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 50-0655			
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
10. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
James A. Henricks Name of Person Signing James A. Henricks Name of Person Signing Authority to the Original document.	2-1-99			
Name of Person Signing Sygnature	Date Total number of pages comprising coversheet: 5			

02/04/1999 SBURNS 00000184 1398543

01 FC:481 02 FC:482

rev. 10/1993

40.00 OP 75.00 OP

Addendum

Termination of Security Interest & Quitclaim

2/5-TRADEMARK REEL: 1849 FRAME: 0466

TRADEMARKS ONLY	TRADEMARKS ONLY			
To the Honorable Commissione	r of Patents and Trademarks:			
Please record the attached orio	ginal document or copy thereof.			
 Name of Party(ies) conveying an interest 	2. Name and Address of Party(ies) receiving an interest:			
Entity: Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached:	Name: Internal Address: Street Address: City: State/Zip: Entity: Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other Citizenship			
3. Description of the interest conveyed: Assignment Change of Other Name Security Merger Date of execution of attached document 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) Additional security number(s) Additional security number(s)	If not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: yes no (The attached document must not be an assignment) Additional name(s) and addresses attached: yes X			
4. Application number(3) of legistration number(3) Additional s	sheet attached? X yes no			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)			
	1,594,861			
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Number of applications and registrations involved:			
Name:	7. The S filing fee is enclosed.			
Address: City:	8. Please charge the \$ filing fee to Deposit Account No. (duplicate copy of this page attached)			
State/Zip:	9. Please charge any deficiencies in fees or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No.			
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
10. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
Name of Person Signing Signature	Date Total number of pages comprising coversheet:			

rev. 10/1993

TRADEMARKS ONLY	TRADEMARKS ONLY				
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:					
Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.					
1. Name of Party(ies) conveying an interest	2. Name and Address of Party(ies) receiving an interest:				
Entity: Individual(s) Association General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached: yes X no	Name: Internal Address: Street Address: City: State/Zip: Entity: Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other Citizenship				
3. Description of the interest conveyed: Assignment Change of Name Security Merger Agreement Date of execution of attached document	If not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: yes no (The attached document must not be an assignment) Additional name(s) and addresses attached: yes X				
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) Additional sheet attached? $oxed{X}$ yes $oxed{no}$ no					
A. Trademark Application No. (s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)				
	1,040,522				
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Number of applications and registrations involved:				
Name:	7. The S filing fee is enclosed.				
Address:	8. Please charge the \$ filing fee to Deposit Account No. (duplicate copy of this page attached)				
City: State/Zip:	9. Please charge any deficiencies in fees or credit				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
10. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing Signature					
	Total number of pages comprising coversheet:				

rev. 10/1993

4/5

TRADEMARKS ONLY	TRADEMARKS ONLY					
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:						
Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.						
1. Name of Party(ies) conveying an interest	2. Name and Address of Party(ies) receiving an interest:					
Entity: Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached:	Name: Internal Address: Street Address: City: State/Zip: Entity: Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Other Citizenship					
3. Description of the interest conveyed: Assignment Change of Other Name Security Merger Agreement Date of execution of attached document	If not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: yes no (The attached document must not be an assignment) Additional name(s) and addresses attached: yes X					
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) Additional sheet attached? $oxed{X}$ yes						
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)					
	1,651,496					
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Number of applications and registrations involved:					
Name: Address:	7. The S filing fee is enclosed.					
	8. Please charge the \$ filing fee to Deposit Account No. (duplicate copy of this page attached)					
City: State/Zip:	9. Please charge any deficiencies in fees or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No.					
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
10. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.						
Name of Person Signing Signature	Date Total number of pages comprising coversheet:					

rev. 10/1993

5/5

TERMINATION OF SECURITY INTERESTS IN PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS

BankBoston, N.A. (FR/a The First National Bank of Boston), a national banking association, 100 Federal Street, Boston, Massachusetts 02106-2016, as Agent ("Secured Party"), is the holder of security interests granted by Anthony's Manufacturing Company, Inc., a California corporation, 12812 Arroyo Street, San Fernando, CA 91342, ("Borrower"), pursuant to the following documents:

TRADEMARK AND TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS SECURITY AGREEMENT, executed on February 21, 1997, recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on May 12, 1997 (Reel/Frame: 1594/0173).

PATENT APPLICATIONS SECURITY AGREEMENT, executed February 21, 1997, recorded in the United States Patent and Trudemark Office on May 12, 1997 (Reel/Frame: 2507/0714).

PATENT SECURITY AGREEMENT, executed on February 21, 1997, recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on May 12, 1997 (Reel/Frame: 8545/03\$5).

The Secured Party certifies that the Secured Party no longer claims and hereby releases and terminates the security interests under the above agreements and remises, releases, and quitelaises unto the Bornower any and all right, title, and interest that the Secured Party may have or may have had in and to any of the patents, patent applications, trademarks, trademarks applications, and service marks described therein, including, without limitation, those described in Schedule 1 hereto.

ANTHONY'S MANUFACTURING CO	OMPANY, INC.	,	,
By: ////////////////////////////////////	CF0	12/72/	78
BANKBOSTON, N.A., as Agent (Secured Rorty)	مر (12/28	
William Sharald Vice President		(Date) /	

RECORDED: 02/03/1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 1849 FRAME: 0470